

STOR LONG BY

City of Long Beach

Legislation Text

File #: 33481_001, Version: 1

AMENDMENT #1 TO CONTRACT - TERM IS EXTENDED TO 8/4/2017, \$580,000 HAS BEEN ADDED TO 1ST RENEWAL TERM FOR AN AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED \$1,740,000 & THE PRICE FOR CERTAIN ITEMS SHALL BE INCREASED AS SHOWN ON EXHIBIT "A", ATTACHED HERETO (ALSO ATTACHED: ADDENDUM #1, DATED JUNE 17, 2014)